
Number  QTY. DESCRIPTION
01-3060 1 SHSS  ½’‘ x 1½’‘
01-9324 2 BOLT, M8 X 1.25 20MM HHC HE ZP
01-9325 1 BOLT,M10 X 1.5, 75MM,HHC,HE,CS,ZP
01-9326 2 BOLT,M10 X 1.5, 80MM,HHC,HE,CS,ZP
01-9327 1 BOLT,M10 X 1.5, 100MM,HHC,HE,CS,ZP
02-1001 20 SCREW, M4.0 x 10L,PHT,PH,CS,ZP
02-3066 1 SCREW,M8,20mm,SHS,HK
02-9320 4 SCREW M6 X 1.0 X 20 SHC HK AS, ZP
02-9321 6 SCREW M8 X 1.25 30MM SHC HK AS, ZP
02-9329 5 SCREW M10 X 1.5,  25 MM BHC HK, ZP
02-9332 1 SCREW,M8 X1.25,110mm,SHC,HK, ZP
02-9334 14 SCREW M4 X 0.7,  20 SHC HK, BZ
03-1035 2 3/8" Lock Nut
03-1056 1 1/2-13 X3/16 THIN NUT
03-4038 4 HEX RIVET NUT M8-1.25 (7ga) TU-SM8HUPO55ZT
04-5202 8 WASHER, FLAT, 5/16''  USS
04-5252 2 LOCK WASHER, M8
05-1030 2 Bushing Flange 1/2 x .75 x 0.5
05-5130 2 IGUS BEARING 1/2 ID X 1/4 LONG
06-8166 8 SNAP RING EXTERNAL 1.875 ID
06-8180 2 Snap Ring, 1/2" External
07-7010 1 ROLL PIN 1/4" X 1
07-9607 8 MOLDED BEARING CUP
08-7010 2 SPACER MOLDED 1 1/8" OD X 3/4" ID X 1/8" L
08-7041 2 LINKAGE SPACER
09-5901 8 CAP MOLDED 07-9607 BEARING
09-8342 6 PULLEY LRGE CBLE Ø120mm X17mm BRG-SPCRS
09-9622 1 TUBE INSERT 1.125 ID M8 X 1.25
10-2015 1 COMPRESSION SPRING .600 DIA X 1.250 L. X .080 WIRE 
10-3044 1 SPRING GAS LOCKING 100N
110-3402 26 SCREW, #8-18, 3/4", HI-LOW, PHT, PH, CS, BO
12-7203 1 STICKER, PARTS, LEG EXTENSION
12-8018 1 DECAL, TIBIA ADJ, LE, L M S
12-8023 1 Made In USA-Core Decal
140-3267 6 FF
19-1052 1 SERIAL NUMBER DECAL-StarTrac
19-7959 1 Owners Manual IPLE2
27-0035 3 Cover, Pulley, Flat Steel
27-0036 6 SPACER, PULLEY BRACKET, HUMAN SPORT
27-0116 1 CAP FASTENER,  ROLLER PAD,  1.50 O.D
27-0141-XX 3 LINKAGE,BACK REST IPLE2, IPLC2
27-0143-XX 1 LINKAGE, LE/LC, ROM INDICATOR
27-0152-XX 2 SPACER, PULLEY BRACKET, HUMAN SPORT
27-0153 1 SPACER TUBE 1.25 X .12W X 50MM L
27-0154 1 COVER,UPH PANEL, LE/LC
27-0157-XX 2 SPACER, STANDOFF, SEAT, LEGS
27-0162 1 GRIP, 3/4" ID X 4" LONG
27-0170 1 CAP, END, 65MM
27-0190-XX 1 LINK, TIBIA, IPLE2
27-0192 2 TRIM RING,GRIP 1 INCH
27-0194 1 TRIM RING,GRIP 3/4 INCH
27-0195 1 END CAP, 3/4 INCH
27-0198 2 CAP,END,65MM,LARGE CB
27-0199-XX 1 PLATE, POINTER, IPLE2-IPLC2
27-0222 1 Peel & Stick Pocket, 8 1/2 x 11, Number: ZSTB582S
27-0373 1 SPACER, ALUM, 1 1/2" OD X 1" ID X .438 L
30-2132 1 UPH. BUSHING 1.535 ID
32-0028-00XX 1 PAD ROLLER,1.5” X 6” X 18.875”
32-0032-00XX 1 BACK PAD-FLAT  25.75" x 15.5"
32-0039-00XX 1 ASSEMBLY, SEAT BOTTOM, LE/LC (INSPIRATION)
45-1051 2 .755 ID BUSHING (IGUS REPLACEMENT)
56-0013 1 PLATE SELECTOR S6LE/LC
56-0016 1 LOCK PIN
56-0017 1 Shield Movement Arm Lock
56-0429 1 Movement Arm Sleeve Spacer
60-2002-XX 1 WELD,MAIN FRAME,LEG EXT
62-2001-XX 1 HANDLE RELEASE IPLC2
63-2004-XX 1 WELD,BASE,SINGLE PULLEY
63-2005-XX 1 WELD, LINKAGE IPLE2
64-2002-XX 1 WELD, MOVEMENT ARM, LEGS
64-2004-XX 1 WELD,CALF ADJ, IPLE2
66-2008-XX 1 EOL - WELD,BACK REST,LEGS
717-0060 4 JFM-1820-12, FLANGE,  IGUS
731-0040 1 STOP,Ø50X26,RUBBER
731-0080 1 SHROUD, OUTSIDE, SHORT
731-0111 2 STOP,BUMPER,WGT PLT
731-0112 2 SET COLLAR, GUIDE ROD, 22.4mm I.D.
731-0113 1 ASSY,2.5Kg,ADD ON
731-0121 1 ASSY,STOP,ADD ON
731-0124 2 CAP,GUIDE ROD,RUBBER
731-0137 4 BEARING,52 OD,25 ID,X 15MM
731-0165 5 CAP,PLASTIC,PULLEY,Ø120mm
731-0209 5 CAP, END, 110 X 50
731-0225 10 SCREW,M3.5 X 9.5,SELF TAPPING
731-0287 2 NUT,M8-1.25 X 9.5 HEIGHT,NYLOCK
731-0350 4 Screw, M10X1.5, 25mm, SHC, HK, AS, ZP

Number  QTY. DESCRIPTION
731-0354 6 SCREW,M8 X 1.25,25MM,HHM,HE, ZP
731-0355 44 WASHER,PLAIN,M8
731-0357 1 WASHER,PLAIN,M12
731-0362 3 SCREW,M10 X 1.5,45MM,BHC,HK
731-0363 16 NUT,M10X1.5,NYLOC
731-0364 6 SCREW, M8X1.25, 45mm, BHC, HK
731-0365 10 NUT,M8-1.25 X 8MM HEIGHT,NYLOC JAM CL 10.9
731-0366 2 SCREW,M10 X 1.5,50MM,BHC,HK
731-0367 37 WASHER,PLAIN,M10
731-0373 5 WASHER,PLAIN,M6
731-0374 6 SCREW,M6 X 1.0,16mm,BHC,HK, ZP
731-0379 1 SCREW,M8 X1.25,20mm,SHC,HK, ZP
731-0386 1 PLACARD, HOUSING, INNER
731-0387 1 PLACARD, HOUSING, OUTER
731-0389 1 SCREW,M8 X 1.25,35mm,BHC,HK
731-0416 1 MOUNT, CABLE, TOP PLATE
731-0418 4 SCREW,M8 X 1.25,30mm,FHM,HK,CS, ZP
731-0446 1 WINDOW,SHROUD,SHORT
731-0477 1 STICKER,LENTICULAR, IPLE2
731-0495 2 STICKER, NAME, LEG EXTENSION
731-0509 1 STICKER,SWITCH,INC ADJ
731-0511 1 STICKER,ARROW,POINTER,SEAT
731-0512 6 STICKER,CAUTION,PINCH
731-0517 1 STICKER, WARNING, BOLT DOWN
731-0518 14 NUT,CLIP,M4 X 0.7,.8-4mmTHK
731-0532 4 SCREW,M8 X 1.25,12MM,HHM,HE, ZP
731-0550-01 1 COVER,SEAT BACK,STD.,LEFT
731-0550-02 1 COVER, SEAT BACK, STD, RIGHT
731-0576-XX 1 WELD,FOOT,ADJUSTABLE
731-0578 1 COVER,FOOT,ADJ.
731-0579 2 SCREW,M8 X1.25,65mm,SHC,HK, ZP
731-0580 4 WASHER, HAT, M8
731-0585 12 WASHER,M4
731-0586 4 SCREW,M4 X 0.7,14MM,BHC,HK, ZP
731-0587 4 NUT, M4X0.7, LOCKING
731-0660 1 STICKER,AXIS/ROTATION,END CAP
731-0680 1 CABLE END, TURN BUCKLE
731-0705 2 HAT, SPACER, 25 OD X 20 ID
731-0827 1 STICKER,IN_ST,REVERSE
731-0922 1 NUT, M8X1.25, JAM
731-0974 2 END CAP,THIGH PAD
731-1043 4 SCREW, M10X1.5, 75MM, SHC, HK, ZP
731-1195 1 CAP,UPHOLSTERY,PLASTIC
731-1343 2 GRIP,RUBBER ROM HANDLE
731-1363 1 NUT, M6X1.0, NYLOC
09-1302 1 STOP, ROM, URETHANE
731-1448 3 NUT,M8x1.25,ACORN
731-1451 8 Double Sided Adhesive Tape
731-1462 2 SCREW,M8 X 1.25,80mm,BHC,HK,AS, ZP
731-1785 6 SCREW, M4X0.7,4MM, CPS, CS, BO
731-2028 2 SCREW,M8 X 1.25,90mm,BHC,HK, ZP
731-2647 3 FOOT,LONG,LEVERAGE
731-3780 2 SCREW,M6 X1.0, 35mm, BHC,HK, ZP
731-5058 1 NUT,M12 X 1.5,NARROW
731-5439 1 STOP,WEIGHT STACK
731-5725 4 RIVET NUT, HEX HEAD,M8
731-5762 2 NUT,ACORN,NYLOC 6/6,M6 1.0
731-5801 1 KEY,7x8mm x34mm
731-6240 1 SHAFT,Ø20mm X 87mm,D CUT,THRU HOLE
731-6358 1 PLASTIC, SHROUD,SWITCH COVER
731-6359 4 PLASTIC, SHROUD, EDGE
731-6360 2 PLASTIC,SHROUD,BASE TRIM
731-6361 2 PLASTIC,SHROUD,TOP TRIM,NARROW
731-6362-XX 1 SHROUD, STEEL,INSIDE,NARROW
731-6364-XX 1 SHROUD,STEEL,OUTSIDE,NARROW
731-6384 2 RING,BEAUTY,TOWER
731-6385 1 BADGE,TOWER,PRODUCT NAME
731-6386 1 CAP,TOWER,NARROW
731-6389 2 ASSY,ADD ON,SHORT
731-6421-XX 1 WELD,PULLEY,TOWER,NARROW
731-6440 2 FOOT,TOWER,STANDARD,BOOT
731-6444 4 WASHER,FENDER,M7,ZP
731-6445 2 GUIDE ROD, Ø22MM X 1305MM
731-6644 1 MOUNT,BOTTLE HOLDER,FRAME
731-6653 8 SCREW, M8X1.25,20MM, BHC, HK, BZ
731-6659 1 ASSY,WATER/PHONE,HOLDER
731-6744-XX 1 WELD,WGT TOWER,NARROW
731-6759 1 STICKER,WGT,5,130Kg-10,260LB
731-6772 2 COVER, MOLDED, TOWER CROSSMEMBER
731-6902 6 NUT,M6,CLIP-ON,U
731-6903 1 ASSY,CABLE,UPPER,LEGS
731-6904 1 ASSEMBLY, CABLE, MVMT ARM, IPLC2, IPLE2
731-6912 1 WELD,HANDLE,BACK ADJ, LEGS
731-6935 1 STICKER,SEAT BACK ADJ, LEGS
731-7060 2 RACE,INNER,18MM,BACK
731-7062-XX 1 WELD,SHOCK ADJ,BACK, IPLE2-IPLC2
731-7066 2 CAP, INSIDE, GRIP, Ø35MM
731-7069-XXX 1 STICKER,PLACARD, IPLE2
91-999 1 Paint (1.5 lbs)
91-999-STAR 1 Paint (1.5 lbs)
95-0714 1 IPLE2 Range Limiter
OPT-WT-38 1 ASSY,WGT STK,130kG,V2
SE513 1 GAS SPRING COVER

IPLE2
INSPIRATION LEG EXTENSION
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119.02
46.86   

  
161.76
63.68   

  
138.08
54.36   

DATE: 10/23/15 MACHINE: IPLE2
UNITS WEIGHT LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT

lbs  

kg   

in 54.36 46.86 63.68
cm 138.08 119.02 161.76
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731-1144

731-1194, 3X
LOCTITE 242 (BLUE)

731-7091

731-7048

731-1028

731-7066

731-0418
LOCTITE 242 (BLUE)

731-1343

27-0208-01

731-6927

731-6945, 2X

63-2007-XX

731-0363, 2X

731-6932, 4X

63-2007-xx

731-6944, 4X
LOCTITE 242 (BLUE)

10-2015

731-6920

731-7067

27-0271

731-0374, 3X

731-0373, 3X

731-0379
LOCTITE 242 (BLUE)

03-6202, 3X

731-7089-XX

731-1144

731-1194, 3X
LOCTITE 242 (BLUE)

731-0120, 2X
LOCTITE 242 (BLUE) 731-0137

RANGE OF MOTION KIT FOR THE 
INSPIRATION LEG EXTENSION

731-6942, 2X

09-8046

731-6919
LOCTITE 272 (RED)

731-6925-01

731-0367, 2X

07-7010

731-6944
LOCTITE 242 (BLUE)

730-2112

95-0714 used on: 
BASE IPLE2-R 
Parent SKU: 9-IPLEL2

27-0182

731-0582

(TORQUE)

(TORQUE)

(TORQUE)

(TORQUE)

(TORQUE)

(TORQUE)

(TORQUE)

731-0208
(when needed, sometimes 2)

731-0582

731-6942

731-6932

731-0512

Number QTY. DESCRIPTION
03-1035 1 3/8" Lock Nut
03-1056 1 1/2-13 X3/16 THIN NUT
08-7041 2 LINKAGE SPACER
09-9622 1 TUBE INSERT 1.125 ID M8 X 1.25
19-7959 1 Owners Manual IPLE2
27-0373 1 SPACER, ALUM, 1 1/2" OD X 1" ID X .438 L
731-0355 2 WASHER,PLAIN,M8
731-1195 1 CAP,UPHOLSTERY,PLASTIC
63-2007-XX 1 WELD,HANDLE,ROM,LEGS
62-2002-XX 1 HANDLE, ROM FORK, LEGS
731-7089-XX 1 WELD,ROM,LEG EXT
03-6202 3 RIVNUT M6 X 1.0 HEX
731-6907 1 WELD, CAM, LEG EXT V2
731-6925-01 1 RUBBER BOOT,LEVER, LEG EXTENSION
731-7067 1 ASSY,COVER,ROM,CAM
731-1296 3 SHROUD, CAP BLANK, ROM ADJ
27-0208-01 1 INSERT, TAPPED GRIP, ATTACHMENT, ROM
731-6942 2 SCREW,M12,45mm,SHS,HK,AS,BO
731-6932 4 BEARING,FLANGED, M12 X 12MM SHLDR
731-0363 2 NUT,M10X1.5,NYLOC
731-6920 1 BRACKET,LEVER,LEG EXTENSION

- Sheet
731-6944 5 SCREW,M8X1.25,14mm,SHC,HK,AS,BO
731-6919 1 PIN,LOCK, LEG EXTENSION
10-2015 1 COMPRESSION SPRING .600 DIA X 1.250 L. X .080 WIRE DIA
731-0137 1 BEARING,52 OD,25 ID,X 15MM
731-1144 2 PLATE,BEARING RETAINER
731-7048 1 PLATE,WEAR,ROM,LEGS
731-0120 2 SCREW, M8 X 1.25, 20MM, FHM.HK
731-1194 6 SCREW,M6 x 1.0,16mm,FHM,HK, ZP
731-1343 1 GRIP,RUBBER ROM HANDLE
731-6927 1 TUBE, HANDLE, ROM ADJ
731-0367 2 WASHER,PLAIN,M10
27-0182 1 SPACER, THRUST, MA, LE/LC
731-6945 2 ROLL PIN M8 X 26
730-2112 1 WASHER,M8,SPLIT,LOCK
731-0582 2 SETSCREW, M8 X 1.25, 10mm, CUP
731-0373 3 WASHER,PLAIN,M6
731-0374 3 SCREW,M6 X 1.0,16mm,BHC,HK, ZP
27-0271 1 CAP, BEARING TUBE, ROM ADJ, NON-ROM, NO DECAL
731-0379 1 SCREW,M8 X1.25,20mm,SHC,HK, ZP
731-7066 1 CAP, INSIDE, GRIP, Ø35MM
731-0418 1 SCREW,M8 X 1.25,30mm,FHM,HK,CS, ZP
731-1028 1 STICKER, 5-1
09-8046 1 CAP VINYL END 1/4 ID X 1/2" L
07-7010 1 ROLL PIN 1/4" X 1
731-0512 2 STICKER,CAUTION,PINCH
731-0208 1 MACHINE WASHER 1" ID, ZP

95-0714
IPLE2 Range Limiter

Red: PAINTED ITEMS
Blue: KITS
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95-0713 (NON-ROM KIT)
Not Available At This Time

95-0713 used on: 
BASE IPLE2-NR 
Parent SKU: 9-IPLE2

Red: PAINTED ITEMS
Blue: KITS
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731-0495

731-0827

731-0080

731-0446

731-6361
731-6359

731-6359
731-6364-XX

731-6360

731-6384

731-6444 2X
02-9320 2X

731-6385

731-1451 4X

731-6659
731-6644

731-5725 2X

04-5252
01-9324 2X

731-0518 7X

110-3402 10X
02-1001 8X

27-0222

731-6440

731-6440

731-6386
140-3267 6X

110-3402 6X

731-6384
731-6444 2X

02-9320 2X

731-6361

731-6359

731-6362-XX

731-6359

731-6360

731-6358
731-0495

731-0587 4X
731-0585 4X

731-0387
731-7069-XXX

731-0477
731-0386

731-0586 4X

731-6759

731-6744-XX

02-9334

731-6902 3X

12-7203

02-1001 8x
731-0585 8X

731-0374 3X

02-9334 7X

731-0518 7X

731-6902 3X

110-3402 10X

731-0374 3X

19-7959
Owners Manual

IPLE2
INSPIRATION LEG EXTENSION
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Blue: KITS
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A

DETAIL A

731-6903

731-0922

731-0355

731-0680

731-0416

731-0354

731-0354

731-0355

731-0355
09-834209-8342

731-0355

731-0365

731-0363

731-0367

731-0363

731-0367

731-0365

731-0355

27-0036

27-0036

731-6421-XX

731-0355
731-0364

731-0367

731-0362
731-0367

731-0362

731-0355
731-0364

731-5058

IPLE2
INSPIRATION LEG EXTENSION

Red: PAINTED ITEMS
Blue: KITS
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K

LOCTITE 242 (BLUE)
THREADLOCKER

731-0113

731-6389

731-6389

4X  731-0354

731-0355 03-4038

731-0532

731-0355

731-0355

731-0121

731-0355

03-4038

731-0532

731-0355

731-0532

731-0355

03-4038

03-4038

731-0355

731-0532

731-0355

IPLE2
INSPIRATION LEG EXTENSION

Red: PAINTED ITEMS
Blue: KITS
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C

DETAIL C

01-9326

01-9326

01-9325

731-0367

731-0367
09-8342

731-0363

731-0367

731-0365

731-0355

27-0036

63-2004-XX

731-0367

731-0362

731-0355

731-0364

731-0367

IPLE2
INSPIRATION LEG EXTENSION

Red: PAINTED ITEMS
Blue: KITS
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D

DETAIL D

731-0124

731-0124

731-6445

731-6445

OPT-WT-38

731-0509

731-0111

731-0111

731-5439

731-0112

731-0112

02-9327

731-6499

731-0100 25X

LOCTITE 242 (BLUE)
THREADLOCKER

IPLE2
INSPIRATION LEG EXTENSION

Red: PAINTED ITEMS
Blue: KITS
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E

DETAIL E

32-0032-00XX

731-0550-02

731-0550-01

731-0355

731-0355

6X  02-9321

731-0355

731-0355

731-0355

731-1195

LOCTITE 222 (PURPLE)
THREADLOCKER

731-0355

IPLE2
INSPIRATION LEG EXTENSION

Red: PAINTED ITEMS
Blue: KITS
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F

DETAIL F

09-5901

09-5901
731-6653
04-5202

731-6653

07-9607

07-9607

02-9329
731-0367

27-0141-XX

27-0141-XX

09-5901
09-5901

731-6653

731-6653
02-9329

731-0367

04-5202

04-5202
07-9607

07-9607

06-8166

06-8166

66-2008-XX

731-0225

731-0209
731-0225

731-0365
731-0355
717-0060

717-0060
731-7060

731-2028

731-6935

731-7060

731-0209

731-0225

731-0225

731-0511

27-0152-XX
731-5762

731-5762
27-0152-XX

06-8166

06-8166

07-9607
07-9607

04-5202
731-6653

27-0157-XX
04-5202

27-0141-XX

27-0143-XX

09-5901

09-5901

731-6653

731-0373
731-3780

731-0373

731-0367

731-3780

02-9329

731-0367
02-9329
09-5901

09-5901

27-0157-XX
06-8166

07-9607
04-5202
731-6653

731-6653
04-5202

07-9607
06-8166

731-0365
731-0355
717-0060

717-0060

731-0355
731-2028

SE513

731-1363

731-0373

02-3066

731-7062-XX

10-3044

731-6912
(Candy Apple Red)

27-0199-XX

731-0512

06-8166

06-8166

10-3044

03-1056

IPLE2
INSPIRATION LEG EXTENSION

Red: PAINTED ITEMS
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G

DETAIL G

95-0714 - Range Limiter (Shown)
95-0713 - Non Range Limiter

731-5801

731-0137

27-0153

731-0209

56-0429
731-0225

731-0225

731-0137
731-0512

731-0922
731-0355

731-0680
731-0416
731-6904

731-0209

731-0225

731-0225

731-0389
731-0040

731-5725

731-0209

731-0225

731-1462 2X

731-0355 2X
731-0225 731-2647

731-0517

731-1785

731-1785

27-0192
731-1343

731-7066
731-0418731-2647

731-2647

60-2002-XX

32-0039-00XX

27-0154

731-0576-XX

731-0578

731-0579
731-0580

731-0365

09-1302 731-0512

731-0512  2X

LOCTITE 222 (PURPLE)
THREADLOCKER

12-8023

27-0356
(if needed)

08-7041

08-7041
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J
DETAIL J

731-0418
27-0195
27-0162

731-1785
731-1785

27-0194

56-0016 62-2001-XX

10-2015

05-5130

05-5130

64-2002-XX
27-0170

731-0660
731-0379

56-0013
12-8018

731-0350
45-1051

63-2005-XX
03-1035

01-3060
45-1051
731-0357

02-9329

56-0017

06-8180
05-1030

27-0190-XX
08-7010

27-0190-XX

06-8180

05-1030
08-7010

731-0705
731-0137

731-6240
731-0137

731-0705

64-2004-XX

731-0365

731-0355 2X

27-0198

27-0198

731-0355 2X

02-9332 09-9622

30-2132

731-0974

32-0028-00XX

731-0974

27-0116
731-0418

731-0512

731-0512

LOCTITE 242 (BLUE)
THREADLOCKER

03-1035
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731-0922
731-0355

731-0680

731-0416

731-6904
731-0366

731-0366

731-0367731-0367
731-0165 731-0165

731-0365

731-0355

27-0036

731-0365

731-0355

27-0035

27-0036

09-8342 09-8342

731-0364

731-0355

731-0363731-0367

731-0165

731-0165

731-0355

731-0364

731-0363

731-0367

09-8342

27-0036

731-0165

731-0367

731-0363

731-0355731-0364

01-9327

731-0367
731-1448

27-0035

27-0035

12-8023
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731-1043 2X
731-0367 4X

731-0363 2X

731-0350

731-0367 2X
731-0363

731-6772

731-6772

731-1043 2X
731-0367 4X

731-0363 2X
731-0363

731-0367 2X

731-0350

19-1052

IPLE2
INSPIRATION LEG EXTENSION

Red: PAINTED ITEMS
Blue: KITS

support.nautilusstrength.com
   1-800-503-1221

General Parts Requests: parts@nautiluscommercial.com
Core Health and Fitness, LLC. 

  REV U



731-0113

731-0354 4X

731-0355 4X

731-6389

731-6389

731-0532 4X
731-0355 4X

731-0121

4X  03-4038

731-6903

731-0922
731-0355

731-0680
731-0416 731-0354 2X

731-0355 2X
09-8342 2X

731-0365 4X
731-0355 4X

27-0036 2X
731-0355 2X
731-0364 2X

731-0363 2X

731-0367 2X

731-0362 2X
731-0367 2X

731-6421-XX

731-6744-XX

01-9325

731-0367 3X

01-9326 2X

09-8342

63-2004-XX

731-0362
731-0367

731-0364
731-0355

27-0036

731-0355

731-0365

731-0363

731-0367

731-0124 2X

731-6445 2X

OPT-WT-38

731-0509

731-0111 2X

731-5439 
731-0112 2X

731-0363 3X
731-0367 3X

731-0355 2X

731-0287 2X

02-9327

SET SCREWS
LOCTITE 242 (BLUE)
THREADLOCKER

SET SCREWS
LOCTITE 242 (BLUE)

731-6499

731-0100 25X

IPLE2
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32-0032-00XX
731-0550-02

731-0550-01
731-0355 6X  02-9321   

731-0355

731-0355

731-0355

731-0355

731-0355

731-0209
731-0225

731-0365
731-0355

731-6912

717-0060
731-7060
731-2028

66-2008-XX

731-6935

731-0512

731-7060

27-0199-XX

06-8166
07-9607
04-5202

731-6653
09-5901

731-3780
731-0373

02-9329
731-0367

27-0157-XX
27-0141-XX

27-0143-XX

02-9329
731-0367

09-5901

06-8166

07-9607

04-5202
731-6653

27-0157-XX

02-3066
731-0373

731-1363

10-3044

SE513

731-0365
731-0355

731-7062-XX

717-0060

731-0355

731-2028

06-8166

06-8166
27-0141-XX

27-0141-XX

09-5901

731-6653
04-5202

07-9607

02-9329
731-0367

09-5901731-6653

04-5202
07-9607

02-9329
731-0367

731-0225
731-0209

731-0922

731-0355

731-0680

731-0416

731-6904

60-2002-XX

731-0225

731-0209

731-5725731-0040
731-0389

731-0579
731-0580

731-0580
731-0578

731-0365

731-0576-XX731-0517

731-2647 32-0039-00XX

27-0154

27-0192
731-1343

731-7066
731-0418

731-1785

731-2647

731-2647

731-1462 2X

731-0355 2X

731-0209

731-0225
731-0137

731-0225
56-0429

27-0153
731-0137

731-0209

731-5801

731-0512

731-0512

95-0714

731-0418
27-0195

27-0162

27-0194 731-1785
62-2001-XX
56-0016

10-2015
05-5130

05-5130

64-2002-XX

27-0170

731-0660

731-0379

56-0013

12-8018

731-0350

731-0350

63-2005-XX

01-3060

45-1051
731-0357

56-0017

731-0512

06-8180

05-1030

08-7010

06-8180

05-1030

08-7010
731-6240

731-0137
731-0705

731-0365

27-0198
731-0137

731-0705
27-0198

731-0355 2X

02-9332

64-2004-XX 09-9622

30-2132
731-0974

32-0028-00XX

731-0974

27-0116

731-0418

731-0355 2X

2X  27-0152-XX

06-8166
07-9607

03-1035

45-1051

731-1195

27-0190-XX

731-0512  2X

LOCTITE 222 (PURPLE)
THREADLOCKER

LOCTITE 222 (PURPLE)
THREADLOCKER

12-8023

731-0511

731-0512

02-9329

27-0373
(if needed)

03-1056

03-1035

LOCTITE 242 (BLUE)
THREADLOCKER
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L

M

731-0922
731-0355
731-0680
731-0416
731-6904

731-0366

731-0366

731-0367731-0367
731-0165 731-0165

731-0365

731-0355

27-0036

731-0365731-0355

27-0035
27-0036

09-8342

09-8342

731-0364

731-0355

731-0363

731-0367

731-0165

731-0165

731-0355731-0364

731-0363
731-0367

09-8342

27-0036

731-0165
731-0367

731-0363

731-0355
731-0364

01-9327

731-0367

731-1448

27-0035

27-0035

731-0366 2X
731-0367 2X

731-0165 2X

731-0365 2X

731-0355 2X

731-0146-XX  2X
27-0036 2X

09-8342 2X

60-2002-XX

731-0165 2X

731-0355 2X

731-0364 2X

731-0363 2X

731-0367 2X

12-8023

27-0035

731-0165

09-8342-01

27-0036

731-0364
731-0355

731-0363

731-0367

731-0165

27-0035

27-0036

09-8342

731-1448

01-9327

731-0367

60-2002-XX
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731-0477

731-7069-XXX

12-8023

731-0827

731-0495

12-7203

27-0222

731-0509

731-6385

731-0495

731-1028

731-05122X

731-0512

731-0660

731-0512

12-8018

19-7959

731-0517

731-0512

731-0511

731-6759
Includes both parts

731-6935

731-0512

12-8018731-0512

731-0660

731-0517

731-0511

731-6935

731-0512
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731-6386

2X  731-6384
Always Candy

Apple Red

731-6644
Always Black

731-6421-XX

731-6362-XX

731-6364-XX

731-6744-XX

27-0154

63-2004-XX

731-7089
Always Black

731-1144
Always Black

731-6907
Always Black

731-1144
Always Black

731-6927

62-2002

63-2007 

731-6920

27-0190-XX

64-2002-XX
64-2004-XX

3X  27-0035

2X  27-0192
Always Candy

Apple Red

27-0195
Always Candy

Apple Red

27-0194
Always Candy

Apple Red

62-2001-XX

56-0017

63-2005-XX

731-0576-XX

60-2002-XX

SE513
Always Black

731-6912
Always Candy

Apple Red

66-2008-XX

27-0199-XX

3X  27-0141-XX

27-0143-XX

731-7062-XX

2X  27-0157-XX

  95-0714
STANDARD
  ROM KIT

27-0035

LOCATION COLOR Number QTY. DESCRIPTION
27-0141-XX 3 LINKAGE,BACK REST IPLE2, IPLC2
27-0143-XX 1 LINKAGE, LE/LC, ROM INDICATOR
27-0154 1 COVER,UPH PANEL, LE/LC
27-0157-XX 2 SPACER, STANDOFF, SEAT, LEGS
27-0190-XX 1 LINK, TIBIA, IPLE2

RED 27-0192 2 TRIM RING,GRIP 1 INCH
RED 27-0194 1 TRIM RING,GRIP 3/4 INCH
RED 27-0195 1 END CAP, 3/4 INCH

27-0199-XX 1 PLATE, POINTER, IPLE2-IPLC2
56-0017 1 Shield Movement Arm Lock
60-2002-XX 1 WELD,MAIN FRAME,LEG EXT
62-2001-XX 1 HANDLE RELEASE IPLC2
62-2002 1 HANDLE, ROM FORK, LEGS
63-2004-XX 1 WELD,BASE,SINGLE PULLEY
63-2005-XX 1 WELD, LINKAGE IPLE2
63-2007 1 WELD,HANDLE,ROM,LEGS
64-2002-XX 1 WELD, MOVEMENT ARM, LEGS
64-2004-XX 1 WELD,CALF ADJ, IPLE2
66-2008-XX 1 EOL - WELD,BACK REST,LEGS
731-0576-XX 1 WELD,FOOT,ADJUSTABLE

BLK 731-1144 2 PLATE,BEARING RETAINER
731-6362-XX 1 SHROUD, STEEL,INSIDE,NARROW
731-6364-XX 1 SHROUD,STEEL,OUTSIDE,NARROW

RED 731-6384 2 RING,BEAUTY,TOWER
731-6386 1 CAP,TOWER,NARROW
731-6421-XX 1 WELD,PULLEY,TOWER,NARROW

BLK 731-6644 1 MOUNT,BOTTLE HOLDER,FRAME
731-6744-XX 1 WELD,WGT TOWER,NARROW

RED 731-6912 1 WELD,HANDLE,BACK ADJ, LEGS
731-6920 1 BRACKET,LEVER,LEG EXTENSION
731-6927 1 TUBE, HANDLE, ROM ADJ
731-7062-XX 1 WELD,SHOCK ADJ,BACK, IPLE2-IPLC2

BLK 731-7089 1 WELD,ROM,LEG EXT
BLK SE513 1 GAS SPRING COVER

95-0714 1 STANDARD ROM KIT
BLK 731-1144 2 95-0714 - STANDARD ROM KIT
BLK 731-6907 1 95-0714 - STANDARD ROM KIT
BLK 731-7089 1 95-0714 - STANDARD ROM KIT

731-6927 1 95-0714 - STANDARD ROM KIT
731-6920 1 95-0714 - STANDARD ROM KIT
62-2002 1 95-0714 - STANDARD ROM KIT
63-2007 1 95-0714 - STANDARD ROM KIT
27-0035 3 Cover, Pulley, Flat Steel

IPLE2
INSPIRATION LEG EXTENSION

Red: PAINTED ITEMS
Blue: KITS

support.nautilusstrength.com
   1-800-503-1221

General Parts Requests: parts@nautiluscommercial.com
Core Health and Fitness, LLC. 

  
REV U



731-0495

731-0827

731-0080

731-0446

731-6361
731-6359

731-6359

731-6364-XX

731-6360

731-6384
731-6444 2X

02-9320 2X

731-6385

731-1451 4X

731-6659

731-6644

731-5725 2X

04-5252
01-9324 2X

731-0518 7X

110-3402 10X
02-1001 8X

27-0222

731-6440

731-6440

731-6386

140-3267 6X

110-3402 6X

731-6384
731-6444 2X

02-9320 2X

731-6361

731-6359

731-6362-XX

731-6359

731-6360

731-6358 731-0495

731-0587 4X
731-0585 4X

731-0387

731-7069-XXX
731-0477

731-0386

731-0586 4X

731-6759

731-6744-XX

02-9334

731-6902

12-7203
02-1001 8x

731-0585 8X
731-0374 3X

02-9334 7X

731-0518 7X

731-6902 3X

110-3402 10X

731-0374

19-7959

731-0113

731-0354 4X

731-0355 4X

731-6389

731-6389

731-0532 4X

731-0355 4X

731-0121

4X  03-4038

731-6903

731-0922
731-0355
731-0680

731-0416
731-0354 2X

731-0355 2X
09-8342 2X

731-0365 4X
731-0355 4X

27-0036 2X
731-0355 2X
731-0364 2X

731-0363 2X

731-0367 2X

731-0362 2X
731-0367 2X

731-6421-XX

731-6744-XX

01-9325

731-0367 3X

01-9326 2X

09-8342

63-2004-XX

731-0362
731-0367

731-0364
731-0355

27-0036
731-0355

731-0365

731-0363

731-0367

731-0124 2X

731-6445 2X

OPT-WT-38

731-0509

731-0111 2X
731-5439 
731-0112 2X

731-0363 3X
731-0367 3X

731-0355 2X

731-0287 2X

SET SCREWS
LOCTITE 242 (BLUE)
THREADLOCKER

LOCTITE 222 (PURPLE)
THREADLOCKER

LOCTITE 242 (BLUE)
THREADLOCKER

LOCTITE 222 (PURPLE)
THREADLOCKER

02-9327

LOCTITE 242 (BLUE)
THREADLOCKER

731-0922
731-0355
731-0680

731-0416

731-6904

731-0366

731-0366
731-0367

731-0367

731-0165

731-0165

731-0365
731-0355

27-0036

731-0365
731-0355

27-0035
27-0036

09-8342

09-8342

731-0364
731-0355

731-0363
731-0367

731-0165

731-0165

731-0364
731-0355

731-0363
731-0367

09-8342

27-0036

731-0165

731-0367
731-0363

731-0355
731-0364

01-9327

731-0367

731-1448

27-0035

27-0035

32-0032-00XX 731-0550-02

731-0550-01 731-0355

731-0355

6X  02-9321
731-0355

731-0355
02-9321

731-0355

731-0355
02-9321

731-0209
731-0225

731-0365
731-0355

731-6912

717-0060
731-7060

731-2028

66-2008-XX

731-6935

731-0512

731-7060

27-0199-XX
27-0152-XX

06-8166
07-9607 04-5202

731-6653
09-5901

731-3780
731-0373

02-9329
731-0367

27-0157-XX

27-0141-XX

27-0143-XX

02-9329

731-0367

09-5901

06-8166

07-9607

04-5202
731-6653

27-0157-XX

02-3066
731-0373
731-1363

10-3044

SE513

731-0365
731-0355

731-7062-XX

717-0060

731-0355

731-2028

06-8166

06-8166
27-0141-XX

27-0141-XX

09-5901
731-6653

04-5202
07-9607

02-9329
731-0367

09-5901731-6653

04-5202
07-9607

02-9329
731-0367

731-0225
731-0209

731-0922
731-0355

731-0680
731-0416

731-6904

60-2002-XX

731-0225

731-0209

731-5725

731-0040
731-0389

731-0579
731-0580

731-0580
731-0578

731-0365

731-0576-XX731-0517
731-2647

32-0039-00XX

27-0154

27-0192
731-1343

731-7066
731-0418

731-1785

731-2647

731-2647

731-1462 2X

731-0355 2X

731-0209
731-0225

731-0137

731-0225
56-0429

27-0153
731-0137

731-0209

731-5801

731-0512

731-0512

95-0714

731-0418
27-0195

27-0162
27-0194

731-178562-2001-XX
56-0016

10-2015
05-5130

05-5130

64-2002-XX 27-0170
731-0660

731-0379
56-0013

12-8018

731-0350

731-0350

63-2005-XX

01-3060

45-1051
731-0357

56-0017

731-0512

06-8180
05-1030

27-0190-XX
08-7010

06-8180
05-1030

08-7010
731-6240
731-0137

731-0705

731-0365

27-0198
731-0137
731-070527-0198

731-0355 2X

02-9332

64-2004-XX
09-9622

30-2132
731-0974

32-0028-00XX
731-0974

27-0116

731-0418

731-0355 2X

27-0152-XX

06-8166
07-9607

03-1035

45-1051

09-1302

731-1195

731-0512

731-0512
731-0512 2X

02-9329

03-1056

08-7041

27-0373

03-1035

731-1043 2X
731-0367 4X

731-0363 2X
731-0350
731-0367 2X

731-0363

731-6772

731-6772731-1043 2X
731-0367 4X

731-0363 2X
731-0363
731-0367 2X

731-0350

19-1052

Number  QTY. DESCRIPTION
01-3060 1 SHSS  ½’‘ x 1½’‘
01-9324 2 BOLT, M8 X 1.25 20MM HHC HE ZP
01-9325 1 BOLT,M10 X 1.5, 75MM,HHC,HE,CS,ZP
01-9326 2 BOLT,M10 X 1.5, 80MM,HHC,HE,CS,ZP
01-9327 1 BOLT,M10 X 1.5, 100MM,HHC,HE,CS,ZP
02-1001 20 SCREW, M4.0 x 10L,PHT,PH,CS,ZP
02-3066 1 SCREW,M8,20mm,SHS,HK
02-9320 4 SCREW M6 X 1.0 X 20 SHC HK AS, ZP
02-9321 6 SCREW M8 X 1.25 30MM SHC HK AS, ZP
02-9329 5 SCREW M10 X 1.5,  25 MM BHC HK, ZP
02-9332 1 SCREW,M8 X1.25,110mm,SHC,HK, ZP
02-9334 14 SCREW M4 X 0.7,  20 SHC HK, BZ
03-1035 2 3/8" Lock Nut
03-4038 4 HEX RIVET NUT M8-1.25 (7ga) TU-SM8HUPO55ZT
04-5202 8 WASHER, FLAT, 5/16''  USS
04-5252 2 LOCK WASHER, M8
05-1030 2 Bushing Flange 1/2 x .75 x 0.5
05-5130 2 IGUS BEARING 1/2 ID X 1/4 LONG
06-8166 8 SNAP RING EXTERNAL 1.875 ID
06-8180 2 Snap Ring, 1/2" External
07-7010 1 ROLL PIN 1/4" X 1
07-9607 8 MOLDED BEARING CUP
08-7010 2 SPACER MOLDED 1 1/8" OD X 3/4" ID X 1/8" L
09-5901 8 CAP MOLDED 07-9607 BEARING
09-8342 6 PULLEY LRGE CBLE Ø120mm X17mm BRG-SPCRS
09-9622 1 TUBE INSERT 1.125 ID M8 X 1.25
10-2015 1 COMPRESSION SPRING .600 DIA X 1.250 L. X .080 WIRE DIA
10-3044 1 SPRING GAS LOCKING 100N
110-3402 26 SCREW, #8-18, 3/4", HI-LOW, PHT, PH, CS, BO
12-7203 1 STICKER, PARTS, LEG EXTENSION
12-8018 1 DECAL, TIBIA ADJ, LE, L M S
12-8023 1 Made In USA-Core Decal
140-3267 6 ON-SERT, PLASTIC BOSS, 8-18 THRD
19-1052 1 SERIAL NUMBER DECAL
19-7959 1 Owners Manual IPLE2
27-0035 3 Cover, Pulley, Flat Steel
27-0036 6 SPACER, PULLEY BRACKET, HUMAN SPORT
27-0116 1 CAP FASTENER,  ROLLER PAD,  1.50 O.D
27-0141-XX 3 LINKAGE,BACK REST IPLE2, IPLC2
27-0143-XX 1 LINKAGE, LE/LC, ROM INDICATOR
27-0152-XX 2 SPACER, PULLEY BRACKET, HUMAN SPORT
27-0153 1 SPACER TUBE 1.25 X .12W X 50MM L
27-0154 1 COVER,UPH PANEL, LE/LC
27-0157-XX 2 SPACER, STANDOFF, SEAT, LEGS
27-0162 1 GRIP, 3/4" ID X 4" LONG
27-0170 1 CAP, END, 65MM
27-0190-XX 1 LINK, TIBIA, IPLE2
27-0192 2 TRIM RING,GRIP 1 INCH
27-0194 1 TRIM RING,GRIP 3/4 INCH
27-0195 1 END CAP, 3/4 INCH
27-0198 2 CAP,END,65MM,LARGE CB
27-0199-XX 1 PLATE, POINTER, IPLE2-IPLC2
27-0222 1 Peel & Stick Pocket, 8 1/2 x 11, Number: ZSTB582S
30-2132 1 UPH. BUSHING 1.535 ID
32-0028-00XX 1 PAD ROLLER,1.5” X 6” X 18.875”
32-0032-00XX 1 BACK PAD-FLAT  25.75" x 15.5"
45-1051 2 .755 ID BUSHING (IGUS REPLACEMENT)
56-0013 1 PLATE SELECTOR S6LE/LC
56-0016 1 LOCK PIN
56-0017 1 Shield Movement Arm Lock
56-0429 1 Movement Arm Sleeve Spacer
60-2002-XX 1 WELD,MAIN FRAME,LEG EXT
62-2001-XX 1 HANDLE RELEASE IPLC2
63-2004-XX 1 WELD,BASE,SINGLE PULLEY
63-2005-XX 1 WELD, LINKAGE IPLE2
64-2002-XX 1 WELD, MOVEMENT ARM, LEGS
64-2004-XX 1 WELD,CALF ADJ, IPLE2
66-2008-XX 1 EOL - WELD,BACK REST,LEGS
717-0060 4 JFM-1820-12, FLANGE,  IGUS
731-0040 1 STOP,Ø50X26,RUBBER
731-0080 1 SHROUD, OUTSIDE, SHORT
731-0111 2 STOP,BUMPER,WGT PLT
731-0112 2 SET COLLAR, GUIDE ROD, 22.4mm I.D.
731-0113 1 ASSY,2.5Kg,ADD ON
731-0121 1 ASSY,STOP,ADD ON
731-0124 2 CAP,GUIDE ROD,RUBBER
731-0137 4 BEARING,52 OD,25 ID,X 15MM
731-0165 5 CAP,PLASTIC,PULLEY,Ø120mm
731-0209 5 CAP, END, 110 X 50
731-0225 10 SCREW,M3.5 X 9.5,SELF TAPPING
731-0287 2 NUT,M8-1.25 X 9.5 HEIGHT,NYLOCK
731-0350 4 Screw, M10X1.5, 25mm, SHC, HK, AS, ZP
731-0354 6 SCREW,M8 X 1.25,25MM,HHM,HE, ZP
731-0355 44 WASHER,PLAIN,M8
731-0357 1 WASHER,PLAIN,M12
731-0362 3 SCREW,M10 X 1.5,45MM,BHC,HK
731-0363 16 NUT,M10X1.5,NYLOC
731-0364 6 SCREW, M8X1.25, 45mm, BHC, HK
731-0365 10 NUT,M8-1.25 X 8MM HEIGHT,NYLOC JAM CL 10.9
731-0366 2 SCREW,M10 X 1.5,50MM,BHC,HK
731-0367 37 WASHER,PLAIN,M10
731-0373 5 WASHER,PLAIN,M6
731-0374 6 SCREW,M6 X 1.0,16mm,BHC,HK, ZP
731-0379 1 SCREW,M8 X1.25,20mm,SHC,HK, ZP
731-0386 1 PLACARD, HOUSING, INNER
731-0387 1 PLACARD, HOUSING, OUTER
731-0389 1 SCREW,M8 X 1.25,35mm,BHC,HK
731-0416 1 MOUNT, CABLE, TOP PLATE
731-0418 4 SCREW,M8 X 1.25,30mm,FHM,HK,CS, ZP
731-0446 1 WINDOW,SHROUD,SHORT
731-0477 1 STICKER,LENTICULAR, IPLE2
731-0495 2 STICKER, NAME, LEG EXTENSION
731-0509 1 STICKER,SWITCH,INC ADJ
731-0511 1 STICKER,ARROW,POINTER,SEAT
731-0512 6 STICKER,CAUTION,PINCH
731-0517 1 STICKER, WARNING, BOLT DOWN
731-0518 14 NUT,CLIP,M4 X 0.7,.8-4mmTHK
731-0532 4 SCREW,M8 X 1.25,12MM,HHM,HE, ZP
731-0550-01 1 COVER,SEAT BACK,STD.,LEFT
731-0550-02 1 COVER, SEAT BACK, STD, RIGHT
731-0576-XX 1 WELD,FOOT,ADJUSTABLE
731-0578 1 COVER,FOOT,ADJ.
731-0579 2 SCREW,M8 X1.25,65mm,SHC,HK, ZP
731-0580 4 WASHER, HAT, M8
731-0585 12 WASHER,M4
731-0586 4 SCREW,M4 X 0.7,14MM,BHC,HK, ZP
731-0587 4 NUT, M4X0.7, LOCKING
731-0660 1 STICKER,AXIS/ROTATION,END CAP
731-0680 1 CABLE END, TURN BUCKLE
731-0705 2 HAT, SPACER, 25 OD X 20 ID
731-0827 1 STICKER,IN_ST,REVERSE
731-0922 1 NUT, M8X1.25, JAM
731-0974 2 END CAP,THIGH PAD
731-1043 4 SCREW, M10X1.5, 75MM, SHC, HK, ZP
731-1195 1 CAP,UPHOLSTERY,PLASTIC
731-1343 2 GRIP,RUBBER ROM HANDLE
731-1363 1 NUT, M6X1.0, NYLOC
09-1302 1 STOP, ROM, URETHANE
731-1448 3 NUT,M8x1.25,ACORN
731-1451 8 Double Sided Adhesive Tape
731-1462 2 SCREW,M8 X 1.25,80mm,BHC,HK,AS, ZP
731-1785 6 SCREW, M4X0.7,4MM, CPS, CS, BO
731-2028 2 SCREW,M8 X 1.25,90mm,BHC,HK, ZP
731-2647 3 FOOT,LONG,LEVERAGE
731-3780 2 SCREW,M6 X1.0, 35mm, BHC,HK, ZP
731-5058 1 NUT,M12 X 1.5,NARROW
731-5439 1 STOP,WEIGHT STACK
731-5725 4 RIVET NUT, HEX HEAD,M8
731-5762 2 NUT,ACORN,NYLOC 6/6,M6 1.0
731-5801 1 KEY,7x8mm x34mm
731-6240 1 SHAFT,Ø20mm X 87mm,D CUT,THRU HOLE
731-6358 1 PLASTIC, SHROUD,SWITCH COVER
731-6359 4 PLASTIC, SHROUD, EDGE
731-6360 2 PLASTIC,SHROUD,BASE TRIM
731-6361 2 PLASTIC,SHROUD,TOP TRIM,NARROW
731-6362-XX 1 SHROUD, STEEL,INSIDE,NARROW
731-6364-XX 1 SHROUD,STEEL,OUTSIDE,NARROW
731-6384 2 RING,BEAUTY,TOWER
731-6385 1 BADGE,TOWER,PRODUCT NAME
731-6386 1 CAP,TOWER,NARROW
731-6389 2 ASSY,ADD ON,SHORT
731-6421-XX 1 WELD,PULLEY,TOWER,NARROW
731-6440 2 FOOT,TOWER,STANDARD,BOOT
731-6444 4 WASHER,FENDER,M7,ZP
731-6445 2 GUIDE ROD, Ø22MM X 1305MM
731-6644 1 MOUNT,BOTTLE HOLDER,FRAME
731-6653 8 SCREW, M8X1.25,20MM, BHC, HK, BZ
731-6659 1 ASSY,WATER/PHONE,HOLDER
731-6744-XX 1 WELD,WGT TOWER,NARROW
731-6759 1 STICKER,WGT,5,130Kg-10,260LB
731-6772 2 COVER, MOLDED, TOWER CROSSMEMBER
731-6902 6 NUT,M6,CLIP-ON,U
731-6903 1 ASSY,CABLE,UPPER,LEGS
731-6904 1 ASSEMBLY, CABLE, MVMT ARM, IPLC2, IPLE2
731-6912 1 WELD,HANDLE,BACK ADJ, LEGS
08-7041 2 LINKAGE SPACER
731-6935 1 STICKER,SEAT BACK ADJ, LEGS
731-7060 2 RACE,INNER,18MM,BACK
731-7062-XX 1 WELD,SHOCK ADJ,BACK, IPLE2-IPLC2
731-7066 2 CAP, INSIDE, GRIP, Ø35MM
731-7069-XXX 1 STICKER,PLACARD, IPLE2
91-999 1 Paint (1.5 lbs)
91-999-STAR 1 Paint (1.5 lbs)
95-0714 1 IPLE2 Range Limiter
OPT-WT-38 1 ASSY,WGT STK,130kG,V2
SE513 1 GAS SPRING COVER
27-0373 1 SPACER, ALUM, 1 1/2" OD X 1" ID X .438 L
03-1056 1 1/2-13 X3/16 THIN NUT
32-0039-00XX 1 ASSEMBLY, SEAT BOTTOM, LE/LC (INSPIRATION)
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